
Bellview - December 2017

12/01/2017 - 12/31/2017 Bellview

Total 3130

Peak Day Sat, 2 Dec, 2017 (409)

Minimum Day Sun, 31 Dec, 2017 (24)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 4

Daily Average 101

Average Workday Traffic 80

Average Weekend Traffic 145

Weekly Average 707

Monthly Average 3073

Date Bellview

Fri, Dec 1, 2017 122

Sat, Dec 2, 2017 409

Sun, Dec 3, 2017 345

Mon, Dec 4, 2017 54

Tue, Dec 5, 2017 50

Wed, Dec 6, 2017 78

Thu, Dec 7, 2017 45

Fri, Dec 8, 2017 43

Sat, Dec 9, 2017 93

Sun, Dec 10, 2017 212

Mon, Dec 11, 2017 158

Tue, Dec 12, 2017 104

Wed, Dec 13, 2017 119

Thu, Dec 14, 2017 43

Fri, Dec 15, 2017 63

Sat, Dec 16, 2017 150

Sun, Dec 17, 2017 79

Mon, Dec 18, 2017 107

Tue, Dec 19, 2017 97

Wed, Dec 20, 2017 82

Thu, Dec 21, 2017 246

Fri, Dec 22, 2017 45

Sat, Dec 23, 2017 52

Sun, Dec 24, 2017 43

Mon, Dec 25, 2017 28

Tue, Dec 26, 2017 68

Wed, Dec 27, 2017 34

Thu, Dec 28, 2017 42

Fri, Dec 29, 2017 49

Sat, Dec 30, 2017 46

Sun, Dec 31, 2017 24


